
Angleton 6-7-25

8 & Under Barrels
Rider Horse Time Points
Tatum Frankie Gunny 16.285 10
Tatum Frankie Yella 16.644 NE
Jessi Mills Play Doc A Lil Jaz 17.392 9
Turner Lockhart Ted 17.855 8
Kinsley Crisp Smart Sugar Cash 21.142 7
Kinsley Crisp Dolly 22.981 NE

Savannah Rodriguez Lefty 999.999

8 & Under Poles
Rider Horse Time Points
Kinsley Crisp 25.485 10
Kinsley Crisp Dolly 27.391 NE
Tatum Frankie Yella 34.816 9
Leddy Varley Lacy 44.247 8

Tatum Frankie Gunny 999.999

Mini Pros
Rider Horse Time Points
Leddy Varley Lacy 46.034 10
Sawyer Lockhart Nightliner 59.299 9



Open Barrels
Rider Horse BBR # Time Division Prize Points
Kim Clayton Sassy 15.007 1 $307 10
Lauren Davang Reckless Goodbye 15.021 1 $213 9
Carlie Davis Rare Easy Streak 15.171 1 $145 NM
Jansyn Wilke Heavens Cashin In 15.241 1 $111 NM
Braylee Albarado Perks Fire N Dash 15.251 1 $77 8
Avery Davis Capital One Platinum 15.263 1 NM
Lacey Koehl Rr Rowdy Dos Sparks 15.435 1 7
Charyl Poche Foolin Roundntraffic 15.436 1 6
Paityn Berklund Tt Streakin' Bristol 15.465 1 NM

Ashton Poole Nnn Queenofthesouth 15.510 2 $307 10
Shaylee Ketenbrink Goodgollymsmollie 15.517 2 $213 9
Payton Tulloch 15.571 2 $145 NM
Kellie Riley 20394 15.572 2 $111 8
Charyl Poche Axel 15.603 2 $77 7
Brenlynn Hill Wonders Gettum Belle 21226 15.623 2 6
Skylar Curtis 21072 15.624 2 5
Payton Tulloch 15.627 2 NM
Shyloh Smerek Rw Woods Hot Rod 15.638 2 4
Braylee Albarado A Farewell Legacy 15.684 2 3
Kallyn Davang Frenchies Bad Girl 15.725 2 2
Ashley Moore Kn Busybeingfabulous 15.726 2 1
Ava Jacobson Coronarita 15.750 2
Dedra Leal 15.757 2
Emily Davis Maleficent 15.776 2
Jordan Williams Oh Holy Flit 15.800 2
Corrie Freese Rockin My Design 15.876 2
Brenlynn Hill Jasper 21226 15.888 2
Addisyn Nance Missy 15.922 2
Dixie Smith Perks Cash Flo 15.938 2
Charyl Poche Santa Anna Traffic 15.960 2
Brettni Curtis Sweet Tanner 15.966 2
Ashton Poole Magnum 15.983 2
Ashton Poole Shiney Sheriff 15.999 2

Stacy Chaffin Si 21258 16.012 3 $307 NM
Kellie Riley 20394 16.034 3 $213 10
Karen Mueck Ts Uno Dos Tres 16.040 3 $145 9
Kelly Warwick Km Shock To The Cartel 19465 16.135 3 $111 NM
Amanda Varley Pete 13286 16.149 3 $77 8
Alexis Jan Sassy 16.225 3 7



Makayla Lehrmann Majesty 16.236 3 NM
Lexie Turner Come On Be Happy 16.238 3 NM
Kiley Sanchez Suns Lady Doc 16.257 3 NM
Tatum Frankie Gunny 16.285 3 6
Izzy Wisener Jessa Sixy Lady 16.342 3 5
Sydney Burns 16.348 3 4
Adalynn Malloy Kodak White 16.368 3 NM
Oakley Ellis 16.376 3 3
Jenny Martin 16.378 3 NM
Jordyn Lovell 20834 16.419 3 2
Chloe Baker 16.463 3 NM
Jan Powell 16.474 3 1
Lynn Hough Trixie 16.494 3

Christine Harrison Shooter 16.596 4 $307 NM
Carolyn Holt Aggie 16.618 4 $213 NM
Brenlynn Hill Buttercup 21226 16.637 4 $145 10
Shaylee Ketenbrink Goose 16.649 4 $111 9
Leah Hopper Dixie 16.665 4 $77 8
Maddie Connell Mts Bravo 16.675 4 7
LeAnn Nalls Gjb Speed E 23229 16.733 4 NM
Addisyn Nance Brother 16.842 4 6
Avery Davis Rare Super Streak 16.887 4 NM
Kiley Sanchez Rw Big Tex 16.887 4 NM
Yattiska Gatson Diamond Bar Flit 16.893 4 NM
Oakley Ellis Daisy 16.899 4 5
Jordyn Manuel Ally 16.908 4 4
Sydney Yonts Hawk Wimpy Doc 16.916 4 NM
Nancy Murphy Joeys Fortune 16.925 4 3
Renee Ondrey Sphin 16.963 4 2

Payton Tulloch 17.068 5 $307 NM
Laura Drury Katie 17.076 5 $213 NM
Heather Orchard Guys Hot Ta Mollie 17.115 5 $145 10
Rose Hazen Peponitas Budah 17.198 5 $111 9
Jordyn Manuel Ebby 17.212 5 $77 8
Randa Childers Poco Lotto 17.264 5 7
Kascey Waggoner Thisgalsonfire 17.477 5 6
Shaylee Ketenbrink Lady 17.483 5 5
Amanda Varley Gjb Hes A Hot Topic 13286 17.558 5 4
Sandy Maresh Slick Illusion 17.608 5 3
Lynn Hough Rdc Hestolethatmove 17.861 5 2
Emmelee Dibble 18.515 5 NM



Mia Moralez Lil Buck Commander 18.984 5 1
Chasity Aguirre Km Lipstickonmycolar 19.393 5
Zoey Burch Popcorn 19.702 5
Karleigh McCarty Buddy 19.765 5
McKenzie Moon Ki Sitka Famous 20.806 5

Samantha Bray Lily 99.999 5
Elizabeth Sbrusch 16619 115.136 5
Kelly Warwick Km Colinda Shines 19465 115.267 5
J.R. Burns 115.431 5
Dedra Leal 115.610 5
Cheri Hennessy Eye Got The Goods 115.640 5
Ashton Poole Pebbles 115.653 5
Denise Falls Devil In Disguys 115.689 5
Julia Ardoin Lil Stampede Dude 19037 115.764 5
Emily Davis Boogie 115.786 5
Ashton Poole Fame 115.796 5
Karen Mueck 115.812 5
Carol Harris Fire 115.888 5
J.R. Burns 115.977 5
Avery Davis Rivons Mr America 116.034 5
Kensley Stephens Wagon Pop Pop 116.093 5
Kinsley Crisp Smart Sugar Cash 116.142 5
Skylar Curtis 21072 116.228 5
Kassidy Pruett Thp Mighty Fiesta 116.364 5
Kourtney Kubala Bet Onthe Talent 12634 116.432 5
Addisyn Nance Nemo 116.463 5
Brandy Davis Nemo 21063 116.612 5
Melody Duncan Some Beach Ya 116.806 5
Mia Kasnow Impressive Trouble 116.983 5
Hazel ODay Chief 117.174 5
Jordyn Manuel Moon 117.174 5
Nancy Murphy Flitforadashnguy Nugget 117.253 5
Mayce Crouch 117.270 5
Mia Kasnow One Too Many 117.383 5
Christine Harrison Snickers 117.444 5
Caitlyn Hemphill Cj Dixie's Pixie 117.526 5
Julia Ardoin Okey Dokey Commander 19037 117.753 5
Kascey Waggoner 50 117.965 5
Brandy Davis Diva 118.094 5
KENDYL CAIN Sfr Hes Mighty 118.392 5
Sandy Livingston 119.199 5
Lacey Koehl Jm Ms Flashy Sparks 122.900 5



Braylee Albarado Harley Albarado 124.904 5
Mayce Crouch 125.904 5
Heather Orchard Laura Lee 130.221 5
Mia Moralez Lil Rocket Commander 999.999 5
Charyl Poche Sb Money On Victory 999.999 5
Sydney Stuhrenberg Ddd Alis Doc Letters 999.999 5
LeAnn Nalls Bugs A Boo 23229 999.999 5



Youth Barrels
Rider Horse Time Division Prize Points
Jansyn Wilke Heavens Cashin In 15.241 1 $130 NM
Braylee Albarado Perks Fire N Dash 15.251 1 $98 10
Lacey Koehl Rr Rowdy Dos Sparks 15.435 1 $65 9
Paityn Berklund Tt Streakin' Bristol 15.465 1 $33 NM
Shaylee Ketenbrink Goodgollymsmollie 15.517 1 8
Payton Tulloch 15.571 1 NM
Brenlynn Hill Wonders Gettum Belle 15.623 1 7
Skylar Curtis 15.624 1 6
Payton Tulloch 15.627 1 NM
Shyloh Smerek Rw Woods Hot Rod 15.638 1 5
Braylee Albarado A Farewell Legacy 15.684 1 NE

Ava Jacobson Coronarita 15.750 2 $130 10
Brenlynn Hill Jasper 15.888 2 $98 9
Addisyn Nance Missy 15.922 2 $65 8
Lexie Turner Come On Be Happy 16.238 2 $33 7

Tatum Frankie Gunny 16.285 3 $130 10
Izzy Wisener Jessa Sixy Lady 16.342 3 $98 9
Adalynn Malloy Kodak White 16.368 3 $65 NM
Oakley Ellis 16.376 3 $33 8
Jordyn Lovell 16.419 3 7
Chloe Baker 16.463 3 NM
Makayla Lehrmann Malibu 16.481 3 NM
Brenlynn Hill Buttercup 16.637 3 6
Shaylee Ketenbrink Goose 16.649 3 5
Maddie Connell Mts Bravo 16.675 3 4
Londyn Gatson Monkey 16.799 3 NM
Addisyn Nance Brother 16.842 3 3
Addie Ketenbrink Yellow 16.887 3 2
Avery Davis Rare Super Streak 16.887 3 NM
Oakley Ellis Daisy 16.899 3 NE
Jordyn Manuel Ally 16.908 3 1
Payton Tulloch 17.068 3
Mia Moralez Lil Buck Commander 17.121 3
Rose Hazen Peponitas Budah 17.198 3
Jordyn Manuel Ebby 17.212 3
Alyse Gibbons Rowdys Blue Babe 17.240 3

Hazel ODay Chief 17.339 4 $130 10
Kascey Waggoner Thisgalsonfire 17.477 4 $98 9



Shaylee Ketenbrink Lady 17.483 4 $65 8
Ryein Marie Witchita 17.780 4 $33 NM
Karleigh McCarty Buddy 19.765 4 7

Samantha Bray Lily 99.999 4
Kensley Stephens Wagon Pop Pop 116.093 4
Kinsley Crisp Smart Sugar Cash 116.142 4
Rinley Nelson Chloe 116.193 4
Addisyn Nance Nemo 116.463 4
Jordyn Manuel Moon 117.174 4
Caitlyn Hemphill Cj Dixie's Pixie 117.526 4
Mia Kasnow Impressive Trouble 117.789 4
Kascey Waggoner 50 117.965 4
Emma Odoms Athena 122.277 4
KENDYL CAIN Sfr Hes Mighty 122.405 4
Lacey Koehl Jm Ms Flashy Sparks 122.900 4
Braylee Albarado Harley Albarado 124.904 4
Mia Kasnow One Too Many 999.999 4
Savannah Rodriguez Lefty 999.999 4
Mia Moralez Lil Rocket Commander 999.999 4
Alyse Gibbons Lc Got My Sock On 999.999 4



Adult Barrels
Rider Horse Time Division Prize
Lauren Davang Reckless Goodbye 15.021 1 $71
Charyl Poche Foolin Roundntraffic 15.436 1 $47

Kellie Riley 15.572 2 $71
Kallyn Davang Frenchies Bad Girl 15.725 2 $47
Daisie Rodriguez Cpr Heavens Gun 15.916 2
Charyl Poche Santa Anna Traffic 15.960 2
Brettni Curtis Sweet Tanner 15.966 2

Kellie Riley 16.034 3 $71
Amanda Varley Pete 16.149 3 $47
Dedra Leal 16.185 3
Alexis Jan Sassy 16.225 3
Lynn Hough Trixie 16.494 3

Heather Orchard Guys Hot Ta Mollie 17.115 4 $71
Lynn Hough Rdc Hestolethatmove 17.861 4 $47
Emmelee Dibble 18.410 4

Elizabeth Sbrusch 115.136 4
Julia Ardoin Lil Stampede Dude 115.764 4
Julia Ardoin Okey Dokey Commander 117.753 4
Heather Orchard Laura Lee 130.221 4
Charyl Poche Sb Money On Victory 999.999 4
Sydney Stuhrenberg Ddd Alis Doc Letters 999.999 4

Senior Barrels
Rider Horse Time Division Prize
Carolyn Holt Aggie 16.618 1 $68

Sandy Maresh Slick Illusion 17.608 2 $68

Denise Falls Devil In Disguys 115.689 4
Carol Harris Fire 115.888 4
Melody Duncan Some Beach Ya 116.806 4
Sandy Livingston 119.199 4



Novice
Rider Horse Time Division Prize Points
Lauren Davang Reckless Goodbye 15.021 1 $79 10
Charyl Poche Axel 15.603 1 9
Ashton Poole Shiney Sheriff 15.999 1 8

Oakley Ellis Daisy 16.899 2 $79 10
Kascey Waggoner Thisgalsonfire 17.477 2 9
Cheri Hennessy Eye Got The Goods 20.640 2 8
Kassidy Pruett Thp Mighty Fiesta 21.364 2 7



High Stakes
Rider Horse Time Division Prize
Lauren Davang Reckless Goodbye 15.021 1 $328

Skylar Curtis 15.624 2 $303
Kallyn Davang Frenchies Bad Girl 15.725 2
Ava Jacobson Coronarita 15.750 2

Elizabeth Sbrusch 115.136 3
Denise Falls Devil In Disguys 115.689 3
Lacey Koehl Jm Ms Flashy Sparks 122.900 3



Open Poles
Rider Horse Time Division Prize Points
Dedra Leal 20.677 1 $132 NM
Dedra Leal 20.782 1 $79 NM
Brettni Curtis 21.103 1 $53 10
J.R. Burns 21.298 1 9
Ashton Poole Shiney Sheriff 21.380 1 8
Julia Ardoin Lil Stampede Dude 21.621 1 7

Addisyn Nance 21.760 2 $132 10
Ashton Poole Jasper 21.796 2 $79 9
Mia Moralez Lil Rocket Commander 21.882 2 $53 8
Chloe Baker 21.931 2 NM
Shaylee Ketenbrink Goose 22.205 2 7
Jordyn Manuel Ally 22.643 2 6

Lynn Hough Trixie 22.713 3 $132 10
Jordyn Manuel Moon 22.897 3 $79 9
Leah Hopper Dixie 23.186 3 $53 8
Zoey Burch 23.495 3 NM
Brenlynn Hill Buttercup 24.453 3 7
Shaylee Ketenbrink Lady 25.149 3 6
Kinsley Crisp 25.485 3 5
Mia Kasnow One Too Many 26.051 3 4
Kensley Stephens Wagon Pop Pop 27.195 3 3
Jordyn Manuel Ebby 28.918 3 NE
Yattiska Gatson 29.435 3 NM
Emmelee Dibble 29.956 3 NM
Mia Kasnow Impressive Trouble 34.732 3 NE

J.R. Burns 999.999 3
Dedra Leal 999.999 3

Youth Poles
Rider Horse Time Division Prize Points
Addisyn Nance 21.760 1 $165 10
Chloe Baker 21.931 1 $99 NM
Shaylee Ketenbrink Goose 22.205 1 $66 9
Jordyn Manuel Ally 22.643 1 8
Jordyn Manuel Moon 22.897 1 NE
Mia Moralez Lil Buck Commander 23.478 1 7



Rose Hazen Peponitas Budah 24.185 1 6
Shaylee Ketenbrink Lady 25.149 1 NE
Kinsley Crisp 25.485 1 5
Kensley Stephens Wagon Pop Pop 27.195 1 4
Jordyn Manuel Ebby 28.918 1 NE
Mia Kasnow Impressive Trouble 31.021 1 3
Mia Kasnow One Too Many 33.800 1 NE

Addie Ketenbrink Yellow 999.999 1
Londyn Gatson 999.999 1


